
MAJHA INDIAN CUISINE
The Taste Of Ambarsar

MENU

+0468300745

343-345 GREAT EASTERN HIGHWAY REDCLIFFE WA 6104



VEG APPETIZER 

MAJHA INDIAN CUISINE 
The Taste Of Ambarsar

MENU

Paneer Tikka 

Aloo Tikki

Samosa (2pcs)

Chilli Paneer

Hara Bhara Kabab 

Dahi Sev Puri

$15.99
$6.99
$5.99
$17.99
$12.99
$11.99



NON-VEG APPETIZER 
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MENU

Chicken Tikka 

Chicken 65

Chilli Chicken

Achari Chicken

Tandoori Chicken 

Ambarsari Fish

$19.99
$15.99
$19.99
$19.99
$16.99/$25.99
$17.99
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VEG CURRIES 

Ambarsari Cholle

Ambarsari Aloo

Shahi Paneer

Paneer Bhurji

Palak Paneer

Kadai Paneer

Paneer Tikka Masala

Mix Veg

Dal Makhni

Malai Kofta

Mushroom Matar

$19.99

$18.99

$21.99

$23.99

$21.99

$20.99

$20.99

$18.99

$19.99

$20.99

$19.99

CHICKEN CURRIES

Ambarsari Chicken Curry

Butter Chicken

Chicken Tikka Masala

Kadai Chicken

Chicken Korma

Chicken Vindaloo

Palak Chicken

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99
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MAJHA  SPECIAL

Majha Goat Curry

Fish Curry

Lamb Curry

Garlic Prawn

Prawn Curry

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$24.99

$24.99

$16.99

$21.99

$9.99

BIRYANI

Vegetarian Biryani

Chicken Biryani

Plain Biryani

RICE

Plain Rice
Jeera Rice
Jeera Peas Pulao
Saffron Rice

$4.99
$5.99
$6.99
$5.99

CHEF’S SPECIAL

Beef Burger
Tandoori Sandwich
Barramundi
Garden Salad 
Tandoori Bao Bun (2pcs)
Lamb Cutlets

$23.99
$23.99
$29.99
$12.99
$15.99
$28.99



     Sirka Pyaaz

           $4.99

SIDE 

BREAD

Plain Naan
Tandoori Roti 
Garlic Naan
Butter Naan
Laccha Paratha
Mitthi Roti
(Sweet Wholemeal Bread Stuffed with Jaggery)
Cheese Naan
Kashmiri Naan
(Contains Nuts)

$3.99
$3.99
$4.99
$5.99
$6.99
$6.99

$7.99
$7.99

Fresh Cut Chillies

           $2.99

Cucumber Raita

           $4.99

  Boondi Raita
           $4.99

Punjabi Salad
           $6.99
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DRINKS 

DESSERT 
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Soda Water 
$3.50

Sparkling water
$3.99

Lemon Lime Bitter
$7.99

Masala Soda
$7.99

Mango Lassi 
$5.99

Berry Fusion 
$9.99

Sweet Lassi
$5.99

Indian Coffee 
$3.99

Salty Lassi 
$4.99

Masala Chai
$3.99

Watermelon Burst 
$9.99

Coke/Sprite/Fanta 
$2.99

Gulab Jamun 
$5.99

Ras Malai 
$5.99

Mango Kulfi 
$7.99

Pista Kulfi
$7.99



  MAJHAINDIANCUS INE1@GMAIL .COM

+0468300745

MAJHA INDIAN CUISINE
The Taste Of Ambarsar

343-345 GREAT EASTERN HIGHWAY REDCLIFFE WA 6104

WWW.MAJHAINDIANCUIS INE .COM

5PM TO 10PM (  TUESDAY CLOSED)


