





The Taste Of Ambarsar













THE TASTE OF AMBARSAR

MENU

VEG APPETIZER

Paneer Tikka	\$15.99
Aloo Tikki	\$6.99
Samosa (2pcs)	\$5.99
Chilli Paneer	\$17.99
Hara Bhara Kabab	\$12.99
Dahi Sev Puri	\$11.99







THE TASTE OF AMBARSAR

MENU

NON-VEG APPETIZER

Chicken Tikka \$19.99

Chicken 65 \$15.99

Chilli Chicken \$19.99

Achari Chicken \$19.99

Tandoori Chicken \$16.99/\$25.99

Ambarsari Fish \$17.99





THE TASTE OF AMBARSAR

MENU

VEG CURRIES

CHICKEN CURRIES

Ambarsari Cholle	\$19.99	Ambarsari Chicken Curry	\$21.99
Ambarsari Aloo	\$18.99	Butter Chicken	\$21.99
Shahi Paneer	\$21.99	Chicken Tikka Masala	\$21.99
Paneer Bhurji	\$23.99	Kadai Chicken	\$21.99
Palak Paneer	\$21.99	Chicken Korma	\$21.99
Kadai Paneer	\$20.99	Chicken Vindaloo	\$21.99
Paneer Tikka Masala	\$20.99	Palak Chicken	\$21.99
Mix Veg	\$18.99		
Dal Makhni	\$19.99		
Malai Kofta	\$20.99		
Mushroom Matar	\$19.99		



THE TASTE OF AMBARSAR

MENU

MAJHA SPECIA	\ L	BIRYANI	
Majha Goat Curry	\$25.99	Vegetarian Biryani	\$16.99
Fish Curry	\$25.99	Chicken Biryani	\$21.99
Lamb Curry	\$25.99	Plain Biryani	\$9.99
Garlic Prawn	\$24.99		
Prawn Curry	\$24.99		
CHEF'S SPECIA	AL	RICE	

Beef Burger	\$23.99	Plain Rice	\$4.99
Tandoori Sandwich	\$23.99	Jeera Rice	\$5.99
Barramundi	\$29.99	Jeera Peas Pulao	\$6.99
Garden Salad	\$12.99	Saffron Rice	\$5.99
Tandoori Bao Bun (2pcs)	\$15.99		
Lamb Cutlets	\$28.99		





THE TASTE OF AMBARSAR

MENU

BREAD

Plain Naan	\$3.99
Tandoori Roti	\$3.99
Garlic Naan	\$4.99
Butter Naan	\$5.99
Laccha Paratha	\$6.99
Mitthi Roti	\$6.99
(Sweet Wholemeal Bread Stuffed with Jaggery)	
Cheese Naan	\$7.99
Kashmiri Naan	\$7.99
(Contains Nuts)	

SIDE



Fresh Cut Chillies \$2.99



Sirka Pyaaz \$4.99



Cucumber Raita \$4.99



Boondi Raita \$4.99



Punjabi Salad \$6.99







THE TASTE OF AMBARSAR

MENU

DRINKS



Soda Water \$3.50



Mango Lassi \$5.99



Sparkling water \$3.99



Sweet Lassi \$5.99



Lemon Lime Bitter \$7.99



Salty Lassi \$4.99



Masala Soda \$7.99



Watermelon Burst \$9.99



Berry Fusion \$9.99



Indian Coffee \$3.99



Masala Chai \$3.99



Coke/Sprite/Fanta \$2.99

DESSERT



Gulab Jamun \$5.99



Ras Malai \$5.99



Mango Kulfi \$7.99



Pista Kulfi \$7.99







The Taste Of Ambarsar









WWW.MAJHAINDIANCUISINE.COM

343-345 GREAT EASTERN HIGHWAY REDCLIFFE WA 6104